
(SAFE) Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement
Sylacauga, AL Patsy Jones 256.245.4343 jonesp@safesylacauga.com
PAT 63 
(SAFE) Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement
Sylacauga, AL Patsy Jones 256.245.4343 jonesp@safesylacauga.com
HIPPY 135 
(PACT) Parents and Children Together
Decatur, AL Chelsey Bellamy 256.476.4373 chelsey@pactfamily.org
PAT 72 Susan Roberts susan@pactfamily.org
(CAPNA) Community Action Partnerships of North Alabama 
Decatur, AL Rebecca Bibb 256.260.3152 rebecca.bibb@capna.org
PAT 140  
(CAPNA) Community Action Partnerships of North Alabama 
Decatur, AL Rebecca Bibb 256.260.3152 rebecca.bibb@capna.org
PAT 30  

(CAPNA) Community Action Partnerships of North Alabama 
Decatur, AL Rebecca Bibb 256.260.3152 rebecca.bibb@capna.org
PAT 30 
Circle of Care Center for Families
Lanett, AL Shannon Boyd 334.768.4091 sboyd@thecirclecares.com
PAT 40  
Marshall County Board of Education
Guntersville, AL Stephanie Wisener 256.558.1010 wiseners@marshallk12.org
PAT 90  
United Ability
Birmingham, AL Susan Conwell 205.944.3951 sconwell@unitedability.org
PAT 80 
(TCR) Talladega Clay Randolph Child Care Corporation
Talladega, AL Lakeeshia Sandlin 256.362.0287 lsandlin@tcrchildcare.org
PAT 150 
(TCR) Talladega Clay Randolph Child Care Corporation
Talladega, AL Lakeeshia Sandlin 256.362.0287 lsandlin@tcrchildcare.org
PAT 30  
Exchange Club Child Abuse Prevention Center
Birmingham, AL Stacy Hopkins 205.801.5151 shopkins@4cap.org
PAT 40   
Goodwill Gulf Coast
Mobile, AL Tammy House 251.367.0014 thouse@goodwillgc.org
PAT 42  
Goodwill Gulf Coast
Mobile, AL Shannon Kern 251.583.2248 skern@goodwillgc.org
HIPPY 98, PAT 22 
Easter Seals West Alabama
Tuscaloosa, AL Mary Norwood 205.759.1211 mnorwood@eswaweb.org
PAT 220 
Easter Seals West Alabama
Tuscaloosa, AL Sherri Presley-Dumas 205.759.1211 spresleydumas@eswaweb.org
NFP 50  
Family Guidance Center
Montgomery, AL Kathy Camp 334.270.4100 kcamp@familyguidancecenter.org
PAT 425  
Eufaula City Schools
Eufaula, AL Adrienne Jackson 334.687.1100 adrienne.jackson@ecsk12.org
PAT 83  Ext. 150
East Alabama Mental Health 
Opelika, AL Caroline May
PAT 15 
East Alabama Mental Health
Opelika, AL Caroline May 334.742.2112 caroline.may@eastalabamamhc.org
PAT 15 
East Alabama Mental Health 
Opelika, AL Caroline May 334.742.2112 caroline.may@eastalabamamhc.org
PAT 7  
The Gift of Life Foundation
Montgomery, AL Regina Traylor 334.723.3084 rtraylor@golfound.org
NFP 175 
The Gift of Life Foundation
Montgomery, AL Regina Traylor 334.723.3084 rtraylor@golfound.org
NFP 65  
The Gift of Life Foundation
Montgomery, AL Regina Traylor 334.723.3084 rtraylor@golfound.org
NFP 25, PAT 30 
University of Alabama at Birmingham
Birmingham, AL Candace Knight 205.597.3741 knight@uab.edu
NFP 25  
University of Alabama at Birmingham
Birmingham, AL Candace Knight 205.597.3741 knight@uab.edu
NFP 25
Alexander City Schools
Alex City, AL Barbara Thompson 256.329.2700 bthompson@alex.k12.net
HIPPY- 80  256.749.3268
Bethesda Family and Community Development Center
Opelika, AL Catina Pogue 334.741.7842 bfcdcpat.cp@gmail.com
PAT-18 

Fayette

Alex City Schools 

 Lee

Autauga, Pike, Crenshaw

Walker

Program Name & Model Used* Counties Served

DeKalb, Marshall, Colbert, Franklin, Lamar, 
Marion, Winston 

Clay, Coosa, Talladega

Talladega County

Morgan

Montgomery, Lowndes, Conecuh, Bullock, 
Dallas, Monroe, Marengo, Macon, Wilcox, 

Butler

Mobile City, Baldwin County, Escambia County 

Bibb, Pickens, Shelby, Tuscaloosa, Walker, 
Chilton, Hale, Perry, Greene, Sumter

Russell

Lee

Montgomery, Macon, Russell

Tuscaloosa

Montgomery, Macon, Russell

Jackson, Lawrence 

Contact Person

334.742.2112 Caroline.may@eastalabamamhc.org

Calhoun, Cherokee, Cleurne, Randolph, 
Tallapoosa

Contact Number

Chambers

Marshall

Jefferson, Blount, Cullman

Limestone, Lauderdale

St. Clair, Etowah 

Jefferson

Mobile

Barbour

Russell

Contact Email Address

First Teacher Home Visiting

   

Dianna Tuller, M.Ed.
Senior Director
Operations, Research & Evaluation
First Teacher Home Visiting
(334) 235- 4047
Dianna.Tullier@ece.alabama.gov

Kesha Whitehead
PAT State Lead
First Teacher Home Visiting
Technical Assistant
(334) 832-8171
Kesha.Whitehead@ece.alabama.gov

Jani Johnson
HIPPY State Lead
First Teacher Home Visiting
Technical Assistant
(334) 832-8139
Jani.Johnson@ece.alabama.gov
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Family Services Center of Coffee County
Enterprise, AL Director-Judy Crowley 334.293.3910 director@coffeecountyfsc.org
PAT- 30  
Clarke County Developmental Foundation
Grove Hill, AL Donna Nelson 251.275.3149 hippyclarkecounty2007@gmail.com
HIPPY 60 & PAT 24 
Coastal Family Partners
Mobile, AL Christy Jones-Hudson 251.329.3403 christy@coastalfamilypartners.com
HIPPY 30
Auburn University 
Evergreen, AL Stephanie Bledsoe 251.578.2762 ssb0038@auburn.edu
HIPPY 55 PAT 20 
Dallas County Board of Education
Selma, AL Felicia King-Thomas 334.876.4473 kingthomas@dallask12.org 
HIPPY 45 
Alfred Saliba Family Service Center
Dothan, AL Mariah Kosloske 334.792.6255 mkosloske.hippy@gmail.com
HIPPY 110 Ext 1001
Elmore County Board of Education 334.567.1200
Wetumpka, AL MaryAnn Forelle Ext. 24009 maryann.forelle@elmore.k12.al.us
HIPPY 90  334.799.6821
Fort Payne City Schools
Fort Payne, AL Linda Ramage 256.844.7155 lramage@fpcsk12.com
HIPPY 45  678.787.5704
Gadsden City Board of Education
Gadsden, AL  Lana Bellew 256.481.2082 gadsdencitygrantwriter@gmail.com
HIPPY 30, PAT 70 
Healthy Kids, Inc.
Greenville, AL Lisa Nimmer 334.371.2104 healthykidsal@gmail.com
PAT 20  
Lowndes County Board of Education
Hayneville, AL Samita Jeter 334.548.2145 samitajeter@lowndesboe.org
HIPPY 60  
Macon County Board of Education
Tuskegee, AL Terri Holcey 334.727.1600 holceytb@maconk12.org
HIPPY 30  Ext. 18006
Madison City Board of Education
Madison, AL Summer Williams 256.464.8370 snwilliams@madisoncity.k12.al.us
HIPPY 75 256.289.1797
HIPPY of Monroe County, Inc.
Monroeville, AL Cindy Cook 251.743.6003 hippyofmonroeco@gmail.com
HIPPY 90
Montgomery County Board of Education
Montgomery, AL Kimberly Sharkins 334.223.6744 kimberly.sharkins@mps.k12.al.us
HIPPY 80  
Perry County Board of Education
Marion, AL Pamela Robinson 334.349.2482 pamrobinson2@yahoo.com
HIPPY 60, PAT 30 
Shelby County Board of Education 205.682.7055
Columbiana, AL Paula Cooper 205.789.5038 paula.drmissions@gmail.com
HIPPY 45  
Tuscaloosa City Board of Education
Tuscaloosa, AL Erma McNeal 678.429.2112 emcneal@tusc.k12.al.us
HIPPY 30  
Jasper Area Family Service Center, Inc.
Jasper, AL Kim Hobson 205.522.3390 walkercohippy@gmail.com
HIPPY 45 donna.kilgore@bscc.edu
Weogufka Center for Arts & Education
Weogufka, AL Jennifer Adams 256.487.1628 Jennifer.adams211@gmail.com
HIPPY 35  
Wilcox County Board of Education
Camden, AL Makeitha Shamburger 334.682.9310 boemsham@wilcox.k12.al.us
HIPPY 30  
Mobile County Health Department
Mobile, AL Pebbles King 251.690.8863 pking@mchd.org
PAT 80  
Mobile County Health Department
Mobile, AL Pebbles King 251.690.8863 pking@mchd.org
PAT 20  
Embrace Alabama Kids (United Methodist Children’s Home)

Andalusia, AL Lori Foreman 334-222-8828 lori.foreman@embracealkids.org
PAT 15  

The programs shaded in BLUE are funded with federal MIECHV funds.

The programs shaded in GREEN are funded with state ETF funds.

The programs shaded in PINK are funded with  Infant Mortality Reduction funds. 

The programs shaded in TEAL are funded with funds from a partnership and grant with the Alabama Department of Human Resources.

The programs shaded in ORANGE are funded with Medicaid matching funds from Alabama Medicaid agency.
*PAT means the program uses the Parents as Teachers model and serves prenatal to Kindergarten entry.
*HIPPY means the program uses the Home Instruction for Parents of Preschool Youngsters model and serves families with children ages three to five. This program follows the school system calendar.
*NFP means the program uses the Nurse Family Partnership model and serves first time mothers that enroll prior to 28 weeks gestation and serves the family until the child turns 2 years old.
The numbers next to PAT, NFP or HIPPY refer to the number of families the programs are contracted to serve with each model.

Walker County

Coosa County

Wilcox County

Washington, Choctaw

Coffee County

Clarke County

Conecuh County

Dallas County

Monroe County

Montgomery County

Perry County

Mobile

Shelby County Schools 

Tuscaloosa City Schools

Houston, Dale, Coffee, Henry, Geneva, Barbour 
Counties

Mobile County

Covington

Etowah County, St. Clair

Elmore County

Ft. Payne City Schools 

Butler County

 Lowndes County

 Macon County

Madison City Schools 

First Teacher Home Visiting

mailto:director@coffeecountyfsc.org
mailto:christy@coastalfamilypartners.com
mailto:ssb0038@auburn.edu
mailto:kingthomas@dallask12.org
mailto:mkosloske.hippy@gmail.com
mailto:lramage@fpcsk12.com
mailto:kimberly.sharkins@mps.k12.al.us
mailto:pamrobinson2@yahoo.com
mailto:donna.kilgore@bscc.edu
mailto:Jennifer.adams211@gmail.com
mailto:lori.foreman@embracealkids.org

	All Programs

